NEW!
Catalog No. C11100
Power Cam™ and Power Pump™ System
®
•  Ideal for secondary operations
such as punching, piercing,
forming or fl anging
•  Power Cam™ may be installed

Power Pump™ System
Part Number:
Includes Series and Model
PC.C.015.  024
Ordering Example:
Stroke Length (mm):
24 or 49
Power Cam™ – 15 kN
 Part No.
S
mm
inch
C
Return
Gas Spring
PC.C.015.024 24.0
0.94
133.5
5.26
C.180.025.BK
PC.C.015.049 49.0
1.93
158.5
6.24
C.180.050.BK

®
 734.207.1100 • 800.DADCO.USA • fax 734.207.2222 • www.dadco.net
Power Cam™ and
Power Pump™ System
Part Number:
Includes Series and Model
PP.B.015.  035
Ordering Example:
Stroke Length (mm):
035, 060 or 110
  Part No.
 S
mm
inch
C L
PP.B.015.035 35.0
1.38
185.0
7.28
220.0
8.661
PP.B.015.060 60.0
2.36
210.0
8.27
270.0
10.630
PP.B.015.110 110.0
4.33
260.0
10.24
370.0

Power Cam™ and
Power Pump™ System Power Cam™ – 40 kN
Part Number:
Includes Series and Model
PC.C.040.  024
Ordering Example:
Stroke Length (mm):
24, 49, 99 or 124
 Part No.
S
mm
inch
C
(2) Return
Gas Spring
PC.C.040.024 24.0
0.94
187
7.36
C.180.025.BK
PC.C.040.049 49.0
1.93
212
8.35
C.180.050.BK
PC.C.040.099 99.0
3.90
262
10.31
C.180.100.BK
PC.C.040.124 124.0
4.88
287
11.30
C.180.125.BK
Return/Stripping
Force
 3.55 kN
 800 lb.
Based on Accumulator’s nitrogen charging pressure.
Maximum Force
Imperial
Pressure
(psi)
Force
(lb.)
2175 9062
1750 7009
1500 5801
1000 3385
750 2177
Metric
Pressure
(bar)
Force
(kN)
150 40.31
125 32.52
100 24.73
75 16.94
50 9.15
Drive
Rod*
2 x M10
SHCS
74.0

®
 734.207.1100 • 800.DADCO.USA • fax 734.207.2222 • www.dadco.net
Power Cam™ and
Power Pump™ SystemPower Pump™ – 40 kN
Part Number:
Includes Series and Model
PP.B.040.  035
Ordering Example:
Stroke Length (mm):
035, 060, 110 or 160
  Part No.
 S
mm
inch
C L
PP.B.040.035 35.0
1.38
207.0
8.15
242.0
9.528
PP.B.040.060 60.0
2.36
232.0
9.13
292.0
11.496
PP.B.040.110 110.0
4.33
282.0
11.10
392.0
15.433
PP.B.040.160 160.0
6.30
332.0
13.07
492.0